
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

NJ Waste Water PT

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

09/09/2024 09/09/2024

DATAFILE

P3845

I.BLK I.BLK 09/09/2024 14:50  9.06  3.54PL091568.D

PTOXICC1000 PTOXICC1000 09/09/2024 17:47  9.05  3.54PL091581.D

PTOXICC750 PTOXICC750 09/09/2024 18:01  9.05  3.54PL091582.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 09/09/2024 18:14  9.05  3.54PL091583.D

PTOXICC250 PTOXICC250 09/09/2024 18:28  9.05  3.54PL091584.D

PTOXICC100 PTOXICC100 09/09/2024 18:42  9.05  3.54PL091585.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 10:57  9.06  3.54PL091604.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 09/10/2024 12:12  9.07  3.55PL091608.D

PB163231BL PB163231BL 09/10/2024 15:29  9.06  3.54PL091618.D

PB163231BS PB163231BS 09/10/2024 15:43  9.06  3.54PL091619.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 16:56  9.06  3.54PL091623.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 09/10/2024 17:54  9.06  3.54PL091626.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/23/2024 10:52  9.06  3.54PL091953.D

PTOXICC1000 PTOXICC1000 09/23/2024 13:46  9.06  3.54PL091966.D

PTOXICC750 PTOXICC750 09/23/2024 13:59  9.06  3.54PL091967.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 09/23/2024 14:13  9.06  3.54PL091968.D

PTOXICC250 PTOXICC250 09/23/2024 14:26  9.06  3.54PL091969.D

PTOXICC100 PTOXICC100 09/23/2024 14:40  9.06  3.54PL091970.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/24/2024 09:28  9.06  3.55PL091991.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 09/24/2024 12:16  9.06  3.55PL091995.D

PT-TXP-WP P3845-13 09/24/2024 13:02  9.06  3.54PL091998.D

PT-TXP-WPDL P3845-13DL 09/24/2024 13:54  9.07  3.55PL092001.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/24/2024 14:08  9.06  3.54PL092002.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 09/24/2024 14:48  9.06  3.54PL092005.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

NJ Waste Water PT

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

09/09/2024 09/09/2024

DATAFILE

P3845

I.BLK I.BLK 09/09/2024 14:50  7.92  2.78PL091568.D

PTOXICC1000 PTOXICC1000 09/09/2024 17:47  7.92  2.78PL091581.D

PTOXICC750 PTOXICC750 09/09/2024 18:01  7.92  2.78PL091582.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 09/09/2024 18:14  7.92  2.78PL091583.D

PTOXICC250 PTOXICC250 09/09/2024 18:28  7.92  2.78PL091584.D

PTOXICC100 PTOXICC100 09/09/2024 18:42  7.92  2.78PL091585.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 10:57  7.92  2.78PL091604.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 09/10/2024 12:12  7.93  2.78PL091608.D

PB163231BL PB163231BL 09/10/2024 15:29  7.93  2.78PL091618.D

PB163231BS PB163231BS 09/10/2024 15:43  7.93  2.78PL091619.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 16:56  7.92  2.78PL091623.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 09/10/2024 17:54  7.92  2.78PL091626.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/23/2024 10:52  7.92  2.78PL091953.D

PTOXICC1000 PTOXICC1000 09/23/2024 13:46  7.92  2.78PL091966.D

PTOXICC750 PTOXICC750 09/23/2024 13:59  7.92  2.78PL091967.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 09/23/2024 14:13  7.92  2.78PL091968.D

PTOXICC250 PTOXICC250 09/23/2024 14:26  7.92  2.78PL091969.D

PTOXICC100 PTOXICC100 09/23/2024 14:40  7.92  2.78PL091970.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/24/2024 09:28  7.92  2.78PL091991.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 09/24/2024 12:16  7.92  2.78PL091995.D

PT-TXP-WP P3845-13 09/24/2024 13:02  7.92  2.78PL091998.D

PT-TXP-WPDL P3845-13DL 09/24/2024 13:54  7.92  2.78PL092001.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/24/2024 14:08  7.92  2.78PL092002.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 09/24/2024 14:48  7.92  2.78PL092005.D


